
Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
1 Danielis Tobias Santa Fe 8,567 9,300 9,300 8,367 35,533
2 Gonzalez Lucas Mendoza 8,867 9,200 8,733 8,533 35,333
3 Alfieri Luca Santa Fe 9,100 9,300 8,300 8,233 34,933
4 Nahuelcura Carlos Río Negro 8,667 9,350 8,333 8,433 34,783
5 Barrionuevo Enzo Jose Tucumán 8,533 9,550 8,233 8,267 34,583
6 Hunicken Matteo Mendoza 8,000 9,400 8,700 8,267 34,367
7 Blanco Bruno Ivan Chaco 8,767 9,400 8,233 7,833 34,233
7 Luna Leandro Gabriel Chaco 8,333 9,400 8,333 8,167 34,233
9 Arias Elias Santa Fe 8,700 9,400 7,533 7,967 33,600

10 Bardinella Brian Mendoza 8,200 8,950 7,733 8,100 32,983
11 Pereyra Lautaro Río Negro 8,200 9,050 8,100 7,567 32,917
12 Del Zotto Guido Buenos Aires 8,167 9,000 7,567 8,033 32,767
13 Toledo C. Lucio Salta 7,767 9,250 7,533 7,467 32,017
14 Martinez Nahuel Alejandro San Juan 8,000 9,350 6,600 7,833 31,783
15 Yvachuta Aaron Misiones 8,633 8,950 7,067 6,867 31,517
16 Pralong Facundo Entre Ríos 8,233 8,800 7,233 6,900 31,167
17 Mendez Carlos Río Negro 7,300 8,850 6,433 7,400 29,983
18 Montenegro Matias Buenos Aires 8,267 9,500 5,400 6,433 29,600
19 Gassmann Lautaro Chaco 5,933 9,400 6,933 7,233 29,500
20 Pedromo Nicolas Entre Ríos 8,000 8,400 6,800 6,000 29,200
21 Campis Carlos María Misiones 7,233 8,800 6,000 6,933 28,967
22 Gomez Paulus Juan Misiones 6,967 8,650 6,667 6,300 28,583
23 Gomez Bazan Gaspar Nicolas La Rioja 8,233 9,000 5,967 5,033 28,233
24 Calbo Agustin Buenos Aires 6,900 8,200 6,833 6,133 28,067
25 Perez Lautaro Nicolas San Juan 8,733 8,350 4,300 6,133 27,517
26 Reinoso Santellan Gonzalo Gabr Catamarca 7,933 8,750 5,033 5,367 27,083
27 Aredez Tomas Naim Catamarca 7,933 8,200 4,333 6,533 27,000
28 Sosa Hugo Ignacio Tucumán 7,833 8,550 5,333 5,100 26,817
29 Sochi Isi Dario Maximiliano Catamarca 7,900 8,400 2,467 1,667 20,433
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Gimnasia Artistica Masculina Nivel 2



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
1 Alfieri Luca 9,100 9,300 8,300 8,233

Arias Elias Santa Fe 8,700 9,400 7,533 7,967 70,700
Danielis Tobias 8,567 9,300 9,300 8,367

Total 17,800 18,700 17,600 16,600

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
2 Bardinella Brian 8,200 8,950 7,733 8,100

Gonzalez Lucas Mendoza 8,867 9,200 8,733 8,533 69,900
Hunicken Matteo 8,000 9,400 8,700 8,267

Total 17,067 18,600 17,433 16,800

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
3 Blanco Bruno Ivan 8,767 9,400 8,233 7,833

Gassmann Lautaro Chaco 5,933 9,400 6,933 7,233 68,467
Luna Leandro Gabriel 8,333 9,400 8,333 8,167

Total 17,100 18,800 16,567 16,000

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
4 Mendez Carlos 7,300 8,850 6,433 7,400

Nahuelcura Carlos Río Negro 8,667 9,350 8,333 8,433 67,700
Pereyra Lautaro 8,200 9,050 8,100 7,567

Total 16,867 18,400 16,433 16,000
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CLASIFICACION POR EQUIPOS



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
5 Calbo Agustin 6,900 8,200 6,833 6,133

Del Zotto Guido Buenos Aires 8,167 9,000 7,567 8,033 63,800
Montenegro Matias 8,267 9,500 5,400 6,433

Total 16,433 18,500 14,400 14,467

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
6 Barrionuevo Enzo Jose 8,533 9,550 8,233 8,267

Sosa Hugo Ignacio Tucumán 7,833 8,550 5,333 5,100 61,400
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 16,367 18,100 13,567 13,367

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
7 Campis Carlos María 7,233 8,800 6,000 6,933

Gomez Paulus Juan Misiones 6,967 8,650 6,667 6,300 61,150
Yvachuta Aaron 8,633 8,950 7,067 6,867

Total 15,867 17,750 13,733 13,800

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
8 Pedromo Nicolas 8,000 8,400 6,800 6,000

Pralong Facundo Entre Ríos 8,233 8,800 7,233 6,900 60,367
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 16,233 17,200 14,033 12,900

Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
9 Martinez Nahuel Alejandro 8,000 9,350 6,600 7,833

Perez Lautaro Nicolas San Juan 8,733 8,350 4,300 6,133 59,300
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

Total 16,733 17,700 10,900 13,967



Puesto Gimnasta Provincia Suelo Salto Paralelas Barra TOTAL
10 Aredez Tomas Naim 7,933 8,200 4,333 6,533

Reinoso Santellan Gonzalo Gabr Catamarca 7,933 8,750 5,033 5,367 54,283
Sochi Isi Dario Maximiliano 7,900 8,400 2,467 1,667

Total 15,867 17,150 9,367 11,900
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